
Campionato Supercross

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Carpi

F1 F2

Santa Marinella

F1 F2Pos

Genova

F1 F2Distacchi

BONINI Matteo 36 ITA  125 16 20 16 1 20 9 10 0  0

PELLEGRINI Angelo 941 ITA  116 20 16 20 2 16 5 7 9  9

DEGLI ESPOSTI Davide 111 ITA  74 14 12 12 3 14 4 4 51  42

FERRARI Fabio 412 ITA  59 6 10 11 4 11 3 2 66  15

SONEGO Stefano 17 ITA  47 12 9 6 5 12 - - 78  12

BUSO Mattia 24 ITA  39 10 11 9 6 9 - - 86  8

WEBB Cooper 1 USA  36 - - - 7 - 16 20 89  3

RAMETTE Thomas 620 FRA  34 - - - 8 - - - 91  2

TESTELLA Andrea 23 ITA  33 9 6 7 9 6 - - 92  1

TURCHET Davide 77 ITA  32 8 8 8 10 8 - - 93  1

MARTIN Cristophe 48 FRA  28 - 14 14 11 - - - 97  4

TICKLE Broc 20 USA  28 - - - 12 - 14 14 97  0

DELLA MORA Alessio 114 ITA  28 4 7 10 13 7 - - 97  0

BOGLE Justin 19 USA  26 - - - 14 - 10 16 99  2

BRAYTON Justin 10 USA  25 - - - 15 - 20 5 100  1

FERRANDIS Dylan 4 FRA  24 - - - 16 - 12 12 101  1

MADDII Marco 153 ITA  24 - - - 17 - - - 101  0

SOUBEYRAS Cedric 120 FRA  22 - - - 18 - 11 11 103  2

JOAN Cros 348 ESP  21 - - - 19 - - - 104  1

DAMI Stefano 511 ITA  21 11 - - 20 10 - - 104  0

BONINI Davide 999 ITA  20 - - - 21 - - - 105  1

DA CANAL Roberto 56 ITA  19 7 4 3 22 5 - - 106  1

REGINATO Roberto 516 ITA  19 5 5 5 23 4 - - 106  0

ZECCHINA Simone 12 ITA  17 - - - 24 - - - 108  2

GUILLOD Valentin 92 SUI  16 - - - 25 - 7 9 109  1

COULON Cyrille 5 FRA  16 - - - 26 - 8 8 109  0

BENDER Nicolas 110 SUI  15 - - - 27 - 2 3 110  1

AUBERSON Killian 902 SUI  12 - - - 28 - 6 6 113  3

LEONOV Vladislav 651 RUS  10 - - - 29 - - - 115  2

SCHAFFTER Kim 515 SUI  9 - - - 30 - - - 116  1

CRISTALLI Alessio 712 ITA  7 - 3 4 31 - - - 118  2

STORTI Andrea 15 ITA  3 0 - - 32 3 - - 122  4

MARZETTI Federico 244 ITA  3 3 - - 33 0 - - 122  0

MILANI Luca 109 ITA  2 - 2 0 34 - - - 123  1

CHISHOLM Kyle 11 USA  2 - - - 35 - 1 1 123  0

MATTARA Gianfranco 218 ITA  2 - - - 36 - - - 123  0

DI BIASE Leo Bruno 202 ITA  1 - 1 0 37 - - - 124  1

PRUDHOMME Boris 146 FRA  0 0 - - 38 0 - - 125  1

ANTOGNOLI Luca 94 ITA  0 - - - 39 - - - 125  0

DENTI Marco 212 ITA  0 - - - 40 - - - 125  0

LEONI Matteo 295 ITA  0 - - - 41 - - - 125  0

MESSINA Andrea 432 ITA  0 - - - 42 - - - 125  0
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LAMPERTI DE VECCHI Edoardo 731 ITA  0 - - - 43 - - - 125  0

CANELLA Michele 215 ITA  0 - - - 44 - - - 125  0

PENSINI Fabio 721 ITA  0 - - - 45 - - - 125  0

CAILLAT Clement 738 FRA  0 - - - 46 - - - 125  0

TRAININI Nicholas 894 ITA  0 - - - 47 - - - 125  0

CARNEVALE Federico 91 ITA  0 - - - 48 - - - 125  0
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